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941269 001-270-033-000 150$                  1:00 PM NE1/4 OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 SEC 33 T9S R9E 10 AC NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED 

941270 001-372-018-000 150$                  1:00 PM
LOT 21 BLK 1 TR 538-A RESUB SALTON SEA BEACH ESTATES 
UNIT 4 3362 CAL UNINCORPORATED

941271 001-653-008-000 175$                  1:00 PM LOT  8 BLK 4 TRACT 708 FM 9-13 1361 BRIARWOOD AVE UNINCORPORATED
941272 001-723-007-000 150$                  1:00 PM LOT 7 BLK 15 TRACT 710 1309 LYNWOOD AVE UNINCORPORATED
941273 003-350-037-000 175$                  1:00 PM S2 OF SW4 LOT 5 SEC 19 9-13 5.99AC NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED
941274 008-133-001-000 175$                  1:00 PM LOT 25 BLOCK 12 TRACT 545 FM 7-45 2717 SHASTA AVE UNINCORPORATED
941275 008-134-003-000 150$                  1:00 PM LOT 14 BLOCK 03 TRACT 545 FM 7-45 2701 SHASTA AVE UNINCORPORATED
941276 008-144-013-000 150$                  1:00 PM LOT 06 BLOCK 09 TRACT 545 FM 7-45 2716 ELSINORE AVE UNINCORPORATED
941277 008-233-014-000 175$                  1:00 PM LOT 12 BLOCK 04 TRACT 535 FM 4-28 2656 SEA WIND AVE UNINCORPORATED
941278 008-242-016-000 150$                  1:00 PM LOT 13 BLOCK 03 TRACT 535 FM 4 28 2670 SEA VIEW AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941279 008-271-009-000 150$                  1:00 PM LOT 14 BLOCK 01 TRACT 542 FM 4-55 1055 ABERDEEN DR UNINCORPORATED
941280 008-273-005-000 175$                  1:15 PM LOT 20 BLOCK 05 TRACT 542 FM 4 56 1048 SEA VIEW AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941281 008-291-018-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT 18 BLOCK 07 TRACT 535 FM 4-29 2619 SEA GARDEN AVE UNINCORPORATED
941282 008-320-006-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT 06 BLOCK 08 TRACT 535 FM 4-30 2626 SEA GARDEN AVE UNINCORPORATED
941283 008-442-005-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT 2 BLK 4 TRACT 715 FM 8-39 2877 DIONE DR UNINCORPORATED
941284 008-542-025-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT 10 BLK 16 TRACT 716 FM 9-8 1352 NILE DR UNINCORPORATED 
941285 008-571-002-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT 1 OF BLK 1 TR 765 1298 COURT AVE UNINCORPORATED
941286 008-593-002-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT A TRACT 765 .05 AC NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED
941287 009-083-011-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT 15 BLOCK 05 TRACT 547 FM 6-16 2670 DANA AVE UNINCORPORATED
941288 009-152-009-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT 09 BLOCK 01 TRACT 550 FM 5-36 2561 PINE AVE UNINCORPORATED
941289 009-233-014-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT 32 BLOCK 02 TRACT 548 FM 6-63 2534 DOLPHIN DR UNINCORPORATED
941290 009-321-025-000 150$                  1:15 PM LOT 50 BLOCK 15 TRACT 550 FM 5-40 2484 SEA NYMPH AVE UNINCORPORATED
941291 009-354-005-000 150$                  1:30 PM LOT 39 BLOCK 08 TRACT 536 FM 2-36 2534 SEA NYMPH AVE UNINCORPORATED
941292 010-042-003-000 150$                  1:30 PM LOT 03 BLOCK 04 TRACT 541 FM 2-46 2638 SEA PORT AVE UNINCORPORATED
941293 010-132-003-000 1,500$               1:30 PM LOT 03 BLOCK 06 TRACT 534 FM 4-21 1097 SEA KIST AVE UNINCORPORATED
941294 010-142-008-000 5,000$               1:30 PM LOT 08 BLOCK 12 TRACT 535 FM 4-32 1043 SEA HAVEN AVE UNINCORPORATED
941295 010-231-001-000 500$                  1:30 PM LOT 12 BLOCK 07 TRACT 534 FM 4-22 1064 SEA FAIR AVE UNINCORPORATED
941296 010-241-006-000 500$                  1:30 PM LOT 05 BLOCK 13 TRACT 535 FM 4-32 1045 SEA KIST AVE UNINCORPORATED
941297 010-272-011-000 1,350$               1:30 PM LOT 03 BLOCK 09 TRACT 541 FM 2-47 2574 SEA URCHIN AVE UNINCORPORATED
941298 010-342-010-000 1,350$               1:30 PM LOT 26 BLOCK 13 TRACT 534 FM 4-24 1074 SEA SHORE AVE UNINCORPORATED
941299 010-383-012-000 1,350$               1:30 PM LOT 02 BLOCK 15 TRACT 540 FM 4 51 2556 SEA RAIDER AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941300 010-424-002-000 750$                  1:30 PM LOT 12 BLOCK 13 TRACT 533 FM 4 16 2475 SHORE KING AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941301 010-432-010-000 150$                  1:30 PM LOT 03 BLOCK 17 TRACT 534 FM 4-25 2488 SHORE KING AVE UNINCORPORATED
941302 010-462-005-000 150$                  1:45 PM LOT 05 BLOCK 12 TRACT 540 FM 4 50 2557 SEA VIEW DR UNINCORPORATED 
941303 010-481-012-000 150$                  1:45 PM LOT 22 BLOCK 19 TRACT 533 FM 4-17 2443 SHORE GEM AVE UNINCORPORATED
941304 010-542-002-000 150$                  1:45 PM LOT 09 BLOCK 03 TRACT 540 FM 4-47 2509 TREASURE DR UNINCORPORATED
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941305 011-074-007-000 150$                  1:45 PM LOT 34 BLOCK 14 TRACT 551 FM 5 73 2464 SORREL AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941306 011-104-003-000 100$                  1:45 PM LOT 03 BLOCK 07 TRACT 552 FM 4-77 2413 PALM AVE UNINCORPORATED
941307 011-312-014-000 1,430$               1:45 PM LOT 06 BLOCK 01 TRACT 528 FM 3-44 2350 CALIFORNIA DR UNINCORPORATED
941308 011-314-010-000 2,612$               1:45 PM LOT 16 BLOCK 09 TRACT 528 FM 3-46 2320 CALIFORNIA DR UNINCORPORATED
941309 012-144-001-000  $              1,201 1:45 PM LOT 16 BLOCK 15 TRACT 532 FM 4-7 2443 SHORE JEWEL AVE UNINCORPORATED
941310 012-373-013-000  $              1,606 1:45 PM LOT 13 BLOCK 41 TRACT 525 FM 3-21 2406 MONTEREY AVE UNINCORPORATED
941311 012-382-013-000  $              1,523 1:45 PM LOT 20 BLOCK 28 TRACT 525 FM 3-13 2227 QUEMADO AVE UNINCORPORATED
941312 012-392-024-000  $              1,051 1:45 PM LOT 24 BLOCK 32 TRACT 525 FM 3 15 2241 QUEMADO AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941313 013-115-013-000  $              1,313 2:00 PM LOT 14 BLOCK 09 TRACT 527 FM 3-40 917 SAN DIEGO AVE UNINCORPORATED
941314 015-125-007-000  $              1,899 2:00 PM LOT 20 BLOCK 02 TRACT 525 FM 3-11 1194 RIVIERA CIR UNINCORPORATED
941315 015-241-003-000  $              1,408 2:00 PM LOT 03 BLOCK 07 TRACT 527 FM 3-35 2275 CAJON ST UNINCORPORATED
941316 015-242-001-000  $              1,314 2:00 PM LOT 01 BLOCK 02 TRACT 527 FM 3-35 2276 CAJON ST UNINCORPORATED
941317 015-253-015-000  $              1,606 2:00 PM LOT 15 BLOCK 08 TRACT 526 FM 3-28 1000 CAYUCOS ST UNINCORPORATED
941318 016-024-014-000  $              1,314 2:00 PM LOT 28 BLOCK 13 TRACT 526 FM 3-30 912 SALTON DR UNINCORPORATED
941319 016-072-011-000  $              1,164 2:00 PM LOT 12 BLOCK 05 TRACT 584 FM 6 79 2268 PALM KIST AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941320 016-081-007-000  $              1,009 2:00 PM LOT 29 BLOCK 06 TRACT 584 FM 6 80 2243 PALM KIST AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941321 016-172-008-000  $              1,066 2:00 PM LOT 23 BLOCK 07 TRACT 584 FM 6-80 2195 PALM TREE DR UNINCORPORATED
941322 016-204-003-000  $              1,281 2:00 PM LOT 06 BLOCK 04 TRACT 582 FM 6-41 941 BOISE AVE UNINCORPORATED
941323 016-452-022-000  $              1,172 2:00 PM LOT 17 BLOCK 03 TRACT 592 FM 7 -24 1081 YOUNG AVE UNINCORPORATED
941324 017-072-003-000  $              1,218 2:15 PM LOT 11 BLOCK 09 TRACT 580 FM 7 9 991 DESERT CREST AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941325 017-103-007-000  $              1,314 2:15 PM LOT 07 BLOCK 17 TRACT 580 FM 7-10 981 INDIAN AVE UNINCORPORATED
941326 017-111-001-000  $              1,314 2:15 PM LOT 16 BLOCK 20 TRACT 580 FM 7-11 1939 DESERT KING AVE UNINCORPORATED
941327 017-610-009-000  $              1,314 2:15 PM LOT 31 BLK 4 TRACT 585 A FM 7-70 743 PALM TREE DR UNINCORPORATED
941328 017-651-001-000  $              1,500 2:15 PM LOT 1 BLK 1 TR 699 FM 8-8 1084 HAVEN DR UNINCORPORATED
941329 017-653-018-000  $              1,410 2:15 PM LOT 18 BLK 3 TR 699 FM 8-8 1068 HAVEN DR UNINCORPORATED

941330 021-040-016-000  $              7,725 2:15 PM
E1/2 OF E 5 AC OF N1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4 SEC4 T11S 
R14E 2.50 51 W 4TH ST UNINCORPORATED 

941331 021-072-001-000  $            17,650 2:15 PM BLK 34 NILAND ADD 1 OM 3-13 150 NILAND AVE UNINCORPORATED 
941332 021-092-015-000  $              2,753 2:15 PM LOTS 23 24 & 25 BLK 10 TOWNSITE OF NILAND OM 2-81 82 202 3RD ST UNINCORPORATED 
941333 021-103-023-000  $              4,750 2:15 PM LOTS 39 TO 43 INCL BLK 14 TOWNSITE OF NILAND NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED 
941334 021-116-012-000  $              7,607 2:15 PM LOTS 37 & 38 BLK 19 TOWNSITE OF NILAND OM 2 81 82 266 E FIFTH ST UNINCORPORATED 
941335 021-116-013-000  $              4,900 2:30 PM LOTS 35 & 36 BLK 19 TOWNSITE OF NILAND OM 2 81 82 NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED 
941336 021-144-012-000  $              7,682 2:30 PM LOT 5 BLK 28 TOWNSITE OF NILAND OM 2 81 82 269 E FIFTH ST UNINCORPORATED 
941337 021-144-030-000  $              2,975 2:30 PM LOTS 43 & 44 BLK 28 TSTE OF NILAND 268 E 6TH ST UNINCORPORATED

941338 021-152-023-000  $              1,505 2:30 PM
E 150FT OF W 300FT OF LOT 20 BLK 39 NILAND ADDITON 
NO 1 NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED
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941339 031-120-020-000  $                  969 2:30 PM
S2 OF S2 OF SW4 OF NW4 OF SE4 OF SW4 OF NE4 SEC 13 
12-19 .16AC NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED

941340 031-120-032-000  $              1,017 2:30 PM
S2 OF NW4 OF SW4 OF SE4 OF SW4 OF NE4 SEC 13 12-19 
.32AC NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED

941341 031-130-011-000  $              1,000 2:30 PM SE4 OF SE4 OF NE4 OF SE4 OF NE4 SEC 13 12-19 .62AC NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED
941342 031-130-019-000  $              1,155 2:30 PM NE4 OF NE4 OF SE4 OF SE4 OF NE4 SEC 13 12-19 .47AC NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED

941343 031-130-041-000  $                  995 2:30 PM
N2 OF NW4 OF NW4 OF SE4 OF SE4 OF NE4 SEC 13 12-19 
.32AC NONE DESIGNATED UNINCORPORATED

941344 049-192-030-000  $              1,253 2:30 PM LOT 38 SUB OF BLK 95 OM 5-15 924 IVY ST CITY OF BRAWLEY
941345 058-501-007-000  $              2,414 2:30 PM NO 40 FT OF LOT 14 BLK 21 EASTSIDE ADD OM 7 22 NONE DESIGNATED CITY OF CALEXICO
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www.Bid4Assets.com/Imperial



Imperial County Online Tax Sale
Bidding Starts Apr 17 @ 12 Noon (ET)

Page 4 of 6

Auction ID APN
941269 001-270-033-000

941270 001-372-018-000
941271 001-653-008-000
941272 001-723-007-000
941273 003-350-037-000
941274 008-133-001-000
941275 008-134-003-000
941276 008-144-013-000
941277 008-233-014-000
941278 008-242-016-000
941279 008-271-009-000
941280 008-273-005-000
941281 008-291-018-000
941282 008-320-006-000
941283 008-442-005-000
941284 008-542-025-000
941285 008-571-002-000
941286 008-593-002-000
941287 009-083-011-000
941288 009-152-009-000
941289 009-233-014-000
941290 009-321-025-000
941291 009-354-005-000
941292 010-042-003-000
941293 010-132-003-000
941294 010-142-008-000
941295 010-231-001-000
941296 010-241-006-000
941297 010-272-011-000
941298 010-342-010-000
941299 010-383-012-000
941300 010-424-002-000
941301 010-432-010-000
941302 010-462-005-000
941303 010-481-012-000
941304 010-542-002-000

Assessed 
Values From  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 

 Personal 
Property Value Total Tax Bill IRS Liens Add'l Info

2019-2020  $        43,168.00  $              600.87 

2019-2020  $          6,551.00  $              129.17 
2019-2020  $          6,939.00  $              128.75 
2019-2020  $          4,000.00  $                87.90 
2019-2020  $        11,018.00  $              158.69 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          2,802.00  $              110.27 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          3,038.00  $              113.56 
2019-2020  $          2,186.00  $              101.72 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          3,335.00  $              117.68 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          4,000.00  $                87.90 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              101.80 
2019-2020  $          4,000.00  $              126.94 
2019-2020  $              872.00  $                16.92 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          4,000.00  $              126.94 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              123.85 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          3,305.00  $              117.24 
2019-2020  $          3,493.00  $              119.88 
2019-2020  $          4,989.00  $              140.65 
2019-2020  $          4,989.00  $              140.65 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          3,162.00  $              115.26 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          6,360.00  $              159.74 
2019-2020  $          4,000.00  $              126.94 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
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941305 011-074-007-000
941306 011-104-003-000
941307 011-312-014-000
941308 011-314-010-000
941309 012-144-001-000
941310 012-373-013-000
941311 012-382-013-000
941312 012-392-024-000
941313 013-115-013-000
941314 015-125-007-000
941315 015-241-003-000
941316 015-242-001-000
941317 015-253-015-000
941318 016-024-014-000
941319 016-072-011-000
941320 016-081-007-000
941321 016-172-008-000
941322 016-204-003-000
941323 016-452-022-000
941324 017-072-003-000
941325 017-103-007-000
941326 017-111-001-000
941327 017-610-009-000
941328 017-651-001-000
941329 017-653-018-000

941330 021-040-016-000
941331 021-072-001-000
941332 021-092-015-000
941333 021-103-023-000
941334 021-116-012-000
941335 021-116-013-000
941336 021-144-012-000
941337 021-144-030-000

941338 021-152-023-000

Assessed 
Values From  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 

 Personal 
Property Value Total Tax Bill IRS Liens Add'l Info

2019-2020  $          4,000.00  $              126.94 
2019-2020  $          4,989.00  $              140.65 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          1,343.00  $                89.98 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          4,989.00  $              140.65 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          2,189.00  $              101.76 
2019-2020  $          7,879.00  $              180.85 
2019-2020  $          3,335.00  $              117.68 
2019-2020  $          2,191.00  $              101.80 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          2,191.00  $              101.80 
2019-2020  $          4,336.00  $              131.60 
2019-2020  $          3,403.00  $              101.64 
2019-2020  $          1,000.00  $                68.22 
2019-2020  $          2,147.00  $              101.15 
2019-2020  $          2,147.00  $                84.16 
2019-2020  $          5,000.00  $              140.84 
2019-2020  $          2,191.00  $              101.80 
2019-2020  $          2,191.00  $              101.80 
2019-2020  $          2,191.00  $              101.80 
2019-2020  $          4,000.00  $              126.94 
2019-2020  $          3,424.00  $              118.92 

2019-2020  $        30,462.00  $          8,576.00  $              541.48 
2019-2020  $        12,000.00  $        18,500.00  $          1,700.00  $        24,641.71 
2019-2020  $        21,658.00  $              662.50 
2019-2020  $        11,879.00  $        25,777.00  $          3,231.33 
2019-2020  $        15,302.00  $          9,930.00  $              523.32 
2019-2020  $          1,565.00  $          9,930.00  $              348.15 
2019-2020  $          1,300.00  $          7,417.00  $        36,663.00  $          1,498.39 
2019-2020  $          7,000.00  $        14,547.00  $        14,547.00  $          1,189.04 

2019-2020  $          1,830.00  $              137.84 

To view additional parcel information, such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
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941339 031-120-020-000

941340 031-120-032-000
941341 031-130-011-000
941342 031-130-019-000

941343 031-130-041-000
941344 049-192-030-000
941345 058-501-007-000

Assessed 
Values From  Exemptions  Improvements  Land Value 

 Personal 
Property Value Total Tax Bill IRS Liens Add'l Info

2019-2020  $          5,398.00  $                63.75 

2019-2020  $          6,000.00  $                70.77 
2019-2020  $          1,493.00  $                18.18 
2019-2020  $          2,400.00  $                28.77 

2019-2020  $          1,632.00  $                19.80 
2019-2020  $          6,007.00  $          3,325.00  $              122.51 
2019-2020  $        12,359.00  $              162.26 

To view additional parcel information, such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/Imperial
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